IRiffeI Motocross - 52 Etapa

MX3

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:48:06

Chapec6 1,400 Km
23/8/2009 11:30.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(19) ELTON BECKER
1 11:49:27.907 38.412
2 11:50:56.610 1:28.703 50.399 38.304
3 11:52:25.231 1:28.621 50.358 38.263
4 11:53:54.100 1:28.869 50.059 38.810
5 11:55:23.400 1:29.300 50.369 38.931
6 11:56:51.349 1:27.949 49.912 38.037
7 11:58:18.898 1:27.549 49.344 38.205
8 11:59:47.131 1:28.233 49.477 38.756
9 12:01:15.781 1:28.650 49.784 38.866
10 12:02:46.852 1:31.071 52.405 38.666
11 12:04:16.188 1:29.336 50.193 39.143
12 12:05:47.147 1:30.959 51.513 39.446
13 12:07:18.443 1:31.296 50.666 40.630
(227) ADEMIR TODESCHINI
1 11:49:27.508 38.366
2 11:50:56.196 1:28.688 50.325 38.363
3 11:52:25.005 1:28.809 50.057 38.752
4 11:53:53.753 1:28.748 50.013 38.735
5 11:55:23.208 1:29.455 50.467 38.988
6 11:56:52.773 1:29.565 50.635 38.930
7 11:58:22.210 1:29.437 50.516 38.921
8 11:59:52.448 1:30.238 50.696 39.542
9 12:01:23.435 1:30.987 50.901 40.086
10 12:02:53.998 1:30.563 51.031 39.532
11 12:04:25.905 1:31.907 52.426 39.481
12 12:05:56.504 1:30.599 50.596 40.003
13 12:07:29.312 1:32.808 51.315 41.493
(45) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI
1 11:49:30.005 39.012
2 11:50:59.983 1:29.978 50.889 39.089
3 11:52:29.130 1:29.147 50.387 38.760
4 11:53:58.554 1:29.424 50.243 39.181
5 11:55:28.292 1:29.738 50.485 39.253
6 11:56:57.261 1:28.969 50.046 38.923
7 11:58:26.532 1:29.271 50.314 38.957
8 11:59:56.160 1:29.628 50.469 39.159
9 12:01:27.234 1:31.074 51.985 39.089
10 12:02:57.156 1:29.922 50.351 39.571
11 12:04:29.091 1:31.935 52.524 39.411
12 12:05:59.204 1:30.113 50.396 39.717
13 12:07:33.425 1:34.221 52.825 41.396
(349) CLAITON DETONI
1 11:49:34.032 40.552
2 11:51:07.166 1:33.134 52.873 40.261
3 11:52:40.564 1:33.398 52.901 40.497
4 11:54:14.117 1:33.553 53.076 40.477
5 11:55:48.154 1:34.037 53.751 40.286
6 11:57:22.529 1:34.375 53.732 40.643
7 11:59:00.462 1:37.933 56.542 41.391
8 12:00:34.604 1:34.142 53.384 40.758
9 12:02:09.705 1:35.101 54.293 40.808
10 12:03:45.310 1:35.605 53.715 41.890
11 12:05:21.948 1:36.638 54.565 42.073
12 12:06:59.668 1:37.720 55.013 42.707
13 12:08:37.684 1:38.016 55.691 42.325
(823) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO
1 11:49:36.228 41.504
2 11:51:12.350 1:36.122 54.522 41.600
3 11:52:47.548 1:35.198 54.586 40.612
4 11:54:22.220 1:34.672 53.462 41.210

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 11:55:57.413 1:35.193 54.134 41.059
6 11:57:32.782 1:35.369 54.061 41.308
7 11:59:08.137 1:35.355 53.855 41.500
8 12:00:44.343 1:36.206 54.848 41.358
9 12:02:20.854 1:36.511 55.142 41.369

10 12:03:58.812 1:37.958 55.253 42.705

11 12:05:36.336 1:37.524 55.659 41.865

12 12:07:13.179 1:36.843 54.976 41.867

13 12:08:51.970 1:38.791 55.851 42.940

(128) ANISIO CLASEN
1 11:49:35.873 41.502
2 11:51:12.254 1:36.381 54.566 41.815
3 11:52:49.938 1:37.684 55.934 41.750
4 11:54:26.498 1:36.560 54.890 41.670
5 11:56:04.121 1:37.623 55.354 42.269
6 11:57:41.193 1:37.072 54.851 42.221
7 11:59:18.386 1:37.193 55.159 42.034
8 12:00:55.383 1:36.997 55.137 41.860
9 12:02:32.521 1:37.138 54.996 42.142

10 12:04:09.034 1:36.513 55.064 41.449

11 12:05:46.720 1:37.686 55.038 42.648

12 12:07:25.895 1:39.175 56.655 42.520

(400) ALEXANDRE DE LIMA
1 11:49:37.202 41.753
2 11:51:13.677 1:36.475 54.767 41.708
3 11:52:52.251 1:38.574 56.204 42.370
4 11:54:29.180 1:36.929 55.376 41.553
5 11:56:07.124 1:37.944 55.886 42.058
6 11:57:43.609 1:36.485 54.244 42.241
7 11:59:22.873 1:39.264 55.521 43.743
8 12:00:59.946 1:37.073 55.616 41.457
9 12:02:36.681 1:36.735 54.748 41.987

10 12:04:14.650 1:37.969 55.352 42.617

11 12:05:54.909 1:40.259 57.428 42.831

12 12:07:36.610 1:41.701 58.214 43.487

(277) GUSTAVO VISOTO
1 11:49:33.614 40.522
2 11:51:09.570 1:35.956 54.287 41.669
3 11:52:45.461 1:35.891 54.312 41.579
4 11:54:21.727 1:36.266 54.912 41.354
5 11:56:22.873 2:01.146 55.446 1:05.700
6 11:57:59.457 1:36.584 55.158 41.426
7 11:59:35.919 1:36.462 54.646 41.816
8 12:01:13.025 1:37.106 55.615 41.491
9 12:02:52.765 1:39.740 57.405 42.335

10 12:04:32.547 1:39.782 55.738 44.044

11 12:06:12.743 1:40.196 56.932 43.264

12 12:07:50.910 1:38.167 56.614 41.553

(449) ROGERIO SCHMITT
1 11:49:39.260 42.498
2 11:51:18.535 1:39.275 57.419 41.856
3 11:52:57.441 1:38.906 56.943 41.963
4 11:54:36.702 1:39.261 57.270 41.991
5 11:56:15.889 1:39.187 56.817 42.370
6 11:57:54.492 1:38.603 56.949 41.654
7 11:59:33.353 1:38.861 56.883 41.978
8 12:01:13.179 1:39.826 57.419 42.407
9 12:02:53.944 1:40.765 57.973 42.792

10 12:04:33.953 1:40.009 57.069 42.940

11 12:06:13.783 1:39.830 57.121 42.709

12 12:07:51.447 1:37.664 56.318 41.346
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IRiffeI Motocross - 52 Etapa

MX3

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:48:06

Chapec6 1,400 Km
23/8/2009 11:30.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(8) AIRTON PEDRO PIMENTEL
1 11:49:41.186 43.436
2 11:51:20.856 1:39.670 56.714 42.956
3 11:52:59.129 1:38.273 56.287 41.986
4 11:54:37.490 1:38.361 56.479 41.882
5 11:56:16.886 1:39.396 56.994 42.402
6 11:57:55.579 1:38.693 56.613 42.080
7 11:59:34.127 1:38.548 56.628 41.920
8 12:01:12.419 1:38.292 56.257 42.035
9 12:02:52.454 1:40.035 57.608 42.427
10 12:04:33.795 1:41.341 58.074 43.267
11 12:06:13.373 1:39.578 56.845 42.733
12 12:07:51.868 1:38.495 56.270 42.225
(139) JANAINA TODESCHINI
1 11:49:41.693 43.553
2 11:51:21.381 1:39.688 56.943 42.745
3 11:53:00.510 1:39.129 56.713 42.416
4 11:54:38.722 1:38.212 56.180 42.032
5 11:56:17.926 1:39.204 56.467 42.737
6 11:57:56.257 1:38.331 56.180 42.151
7 11:59:35.293 1:39.036 56.514 42.522
8 12:01:14.437 1:39.144 56.973 42.171
9 12:02:54.688 1:40.251 57.512 42.739
10 12:04:34.712 1:40.024 56.893 43.131
11 12:06:15.072 1:40.360 56.860 43.500
12 12:07:55.111 1:40.039 56.713 43.326
(111) ROSSANDRO ANTONIO SABBI
1 11:49:40.203 41.691
2 11:51:18.728 1:38.525 56.894 41.631
3 11:52:54.879 1:36.151 54.925 41.226
4 11:54:31.122 1:36.243 54.905 41.338
5 11:56:07.833 1:36.711 55.092 41.619
6 11:57:44.047 1:36.214 54531 41.683
7 11:59:21.217 1:37.170 55.666 41.504
8 12:00:58.095 1:36.878 55.995 40.883
9 12:02:32.907 1:34.812 53.925 40.887
10 12:04:09.717 1:36.810 55.161 41.649
11 12:06:46.895 2:37.178 54.703 1:42.475
12 12:08:36.164 1:49.269 1:03.989 45.280
(39) MAIARA BASSO
1 11:49:43.587 44.365
2 11:51:24.294 1:40.707 57.600 43.107
3 11:53:04.508 1:40.214 57.175 43.039
4 11:54:45.116 1:40.608 57.776 42.832
5 11:56:28.099 1:42.983 58.478 44,505
6 11:58:29.539 2:01.440 1:02.038 59.402
7 12:03:11.930 4:42.391 3:58.873 43.518
8 12:04:54.504 1:42.574 59.056 43.518
9 12:07:21.666 2:27.162 1:07.995 1:19.167
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